
ItemAttachments Page 1 of 1

A U S T I N C I T Y C O U K C I I .

Thursday, June 22,2006

E«- Back
Purchasing Service Agreement
RECOMMENDATION FOR COUNCIL ACTION

Subject: Authorize execution of Amendment No. 4 to Contract No. 5060194 with ALLIED
BARTON SECURITY SERVICES LLC, Austin, TX, to continue security guard services at the
Cameron Road Campus for the Building Services Division of the Finance and Administrative
Services Department In an estimated amount not to exceed $10,538.40, for an estimated total not
to exceed contract amount of $143,351.09.

Amount and Source of Funding: Funding Is available in the Fiscal Year 2005-2006 Approved
Operating Budget of the Cameron Road Campus Fund.

Fiscal Note: There Is no unanticipated fiscal Impact. A fiscal note Is not required.

Additional Backup Material
{dick to open)

D ALLIED BARTON
SECURITY CONTRACT

B1MMABY.

For More Information: Mick Osbome, Sr. Buyer, 974-2995
Prior Council Action: Council authorized Amendment No. 1
to the Allied Barton contract on March 9,2006.

On October 6,2005. Council approved the purchase of commercial property at 8301 Cameron
Road for occupancy by various City departments. On January 3,2006 the City of Austin
purchased the property.

An administrative award in an amount not to exceed $47,000 was made to continue with Allied
Barton, the existing security service company, to avoid gaps In property protection. Amendment
No. 1 extended the contract to allow for continued coverage while bids were being solicited and
evaluated. Additional administrative approval has extended the contract through June 30,2006.

The bids have been evaluated and an RCA Is being brought forward for Council authorization on
this date. This amendment will allow time to complete pre-contractual requirements and aid In a
smooth transition between security companies. This amendment will extend the contract through
July 14.2006.

The Cameron Road campus represents an approximate $22,125,000 Investment for the City of
Austin, Including 33 acres of land and 276,141 square feet of building space.

http://wamsintranetxoacd.org/ItemAttachments.aspx?itemid=1439&meetingid=27&itenin... 6/16/2006



AGENDA DATE: 6/22/06
VENDOR NAME: Allied Barton Security Services LLC

Contract Summary:

Description
Original Contract

Amendment No. 1

Amendment No. 2

Amendment No. 3

Proposed Amendment No. 4

Action Total
Administrative award to provide security $47,000.00
guard services for the period of 1/3/06
through 3/9/06

Extended the contract through 4/30/06 $39,142.63

Contract extended administratively $46,670.06
through 6/30/06

Contractor changed name from Allied $ 0.00
Barton Security Services to Allied
Barton Security Services, LLC

Extend the contract through 7/14/06 $ 10.538.40
to allow for transition to new security
firm

Revised Total Contract Amount $143,351.09


